<OTEC"

November 3-5, 2009

New England Center
University of New Hampshire, Durham, NH

Tuesday, November 3

08:15

08:45

09:20

09:30

10:30

10:45

11:45

12:00

13:00

15:30

17:00

18:30

Continental Breakfast

Welcome and Introductions
University of New Hampshire
Department of Navy
Department of Energy
NOAA

Background & Workshop Goals/Outcomes
OTEC Timeline & Participant Introductions
Break

Plenary Session: Setting the Stage

A. Cold Water Pipe

B. Heat Exchangers

C. Platform Mooring

D. Platform/Pipe Interface
E. Pumps & Turbines

F. Platforms

G. Power Cable

H. Cycle/Auxiliary Uses

|. Overall System & Program
Workshop Structure & Logistics
Lunch

Breakout Session |

Plenary Session I: Group Reports

Adjourn

Shuttle to Dinner

New England Center, Great Bay Room

Nancy Kinner
Jan Nisbet
William Tayler
Mike Reed
Kerry Kehoe

Nancy Kinner

Iris loffreda, Facilitator

Alan Miller

Avram Bar-Cohen
Frederick “Rick” Driscoll
Patrick Grandelli

Peter Pandolfini
Edward Horton

Steiner Dale

C.B. Panchal

Luis Vega

Iris loffreda, Facilitator

Breakout Discussion Groups

(10 minutes each)

Portsmouth

The Coastal Response Research Center

CRRC is a partnership between the University of New Hampshire and the National Oceanic Atmospheric Administration

echnology
Workshop




Wednesday, November 4

08:30

09:00

09:15

10:15

12:15

12:45

15:00

17:00

Continental Breakfast

Overview and Review/Recalibrate

Panel Discussion: Cycle and Auxiliary Uses:

Today and the Future
Breakout Session Il

Lunch

Breakout Session Il

Plenary Session: Group Reports

Adjourn (Dinner on your own)

New England Center, Great Bay Rm

Iris loffreda, Facilitator

Breakout Discussion Groups

Breakout Discussion Groups

(10 minutes each)

Thursday, November 5

08:30

09:00

09:15

10:30

10:45

12:00

13:00

14:30

15:30

Continental Breakfast

Overview/Review

Panel Discussion on OTEC as a System
Break

Discussion of OTEC as a System

Lunch

Plenary Session: Synthesis and Next Steps
Closing Remarks

Adjourn

New England Center, Great Bay Rm

Iris loffreda, Facilitator

Iris loffreda, Facilitator

Iris loffreda & Organizing Committee



