

November 3-5, 2009 New England Center University of New Hampshire, Durham, NH

Tuesday, November 3

08:15	Continental Breakfast	New England Center, Great Bay Room
08:45	Welcome and Introductions University of New Hampshire Department of Navy Department of Energy NOAA	Nancy Kinner Jan Nisbet William Tayler Mike Reed Kerry Kehoe
09:20	Background & Workshop Goals/Outcomes	Nancy Kinner
09:30	OTEC Timeline & Participant Introductions	Iris Ioffreda, Facilitator
10:30	Break	
10:45	Plenary Session: Setting the Stage A. Cold Water Pipe B. Heat Exchangers C. Platform Mooring D. Platform/Pipe Interface E. Pumps & Turbines F. Platforms G. Power Cable H. Cycle/Auxiliary Uses I. Overall System & Program	Alan Miller Avram Bar-Cohen Frederick "Rick" Driscoll Patrick Grandelli Peter Pandolfini Edward Horton Steiner Dale C.B. Panchal Luis Vega
11:45	Workshop Structure & Logistics	Iris Ioffreda, Facilitator
12:00	Lunch	
13:00	Breakout Session I	Breakout Discussion Groups
15:30	Plenary Session I: Group Reports	(10 minutes each)
17:00	Adjourn	
18:30	Shuttle to Dinner	Portsmouth



Wednesday, November 4

08:30	Continental Breakfast	New England Center, Great Bay Rm
09:00	Overview and Review/Recalibrate	Iris Ioffreda, Facilitator
09:15	Panel Discussion: Cycle and Auxiliary Uses: Today and the Future	
10:15	Breakout Session II	Breakout Discussion Groups
12:15	Lunch	
12:45	Breakout Session III	Breakout Discussion Groups
15:00	Plenary Session: Group Reports	(10 minutes each)
17:00	Adjourn (<i>Dinner on your own</i>)	

Thursday, November 5

08:30	Continental Breakfast	New England Center, Great Bay Rm
09:00	Overview/Review	Iris Ioffreda, Facilitator
09:15	Panel Discussion on OTEC as a System	
10:30	Break	
10:45	Discussion of OTEC as a System	
12:00	Lunch	
13:00	Plenary Session: Synthesis and Next Steps	Iris Ioffreda, Facilitator
14:30	Closing Remarks	Iris Ioffreda & Organizing Committee
15:30	Adjourn	